[bookmark: _GoBack]递补体检人员名单：
	序号
	姓名
	性别
	报考岗位
	综合素质评分
	面试成绩
	总成绩
	岗位排名

	1
	何钰淞
	女
	小学语文2
	10.5
	60.5
	71
	13

	2
	谭惠文
	女
	小学语文3
	9.3
	61.96
	71.26
	13

	3
	王衍丹
	女
	小学语文3
	12.1
	58.02
	70.12
	14

	4
	陈思菊
	女
	小学语文4
	9.6
	59.79
	69.39
	13

	5
	韦小东
	男
	小学语文7
	10.8
	57.9
	68.7
	13

	6
	李汉锋
	男
	小学数学1
	11
	50.26
	61.26
	13

	7
	赖铎森
	男
	小学数学1
	9.5
	51.50
	61
	14

	8
	梁丽新
	女
	小学数学3
	9.3
	62.90
	72.2
	13

	9
	梁海敏
	女
	小学数学4
	10.1
	58.61
	68.71
	13

	10
	俞思羽
	女
	小学数学6
	10.62
	61.64
	72.26
	13

	11
	梁仿锐
	男
	小学英语2
	7
	57.70
	64.7
	16
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